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Total number of rows matching the (unlimited) query is 39.

SELECT
  all_issues.timestamp AS 'Date',
  biblio.title AS 'Title',
  biblio.author AS 'Author',
  items.itemcallnumber AS 'Call no',
  items.barcode AS 'Barcode',
  all_issues.renewals AS 'Nunmber of Renewals',
  all_issues.issuedate AS 'Checked out on',
  branches.branchname AS 'Checked out from',
  all_issues.date_due AS "Date due",
  (CASE WHEN all_issues.returndate IS NULL THEN 'Prêté' ELSE all_issues.returndate END) AS 'Return date'
FROM (SELECT * FROM issues UNION SELECT * FROM old_issues) all_issues
LEFT JOIN items ON items.itemnumber = all_issues.itemnumber
LEFT JOIN biblio ON items.biblionumber = biblio.biblionumber
LEFT JOIN borrowers ON all_issues.borrowernumber = borrowers.borrowernumber
LEFT JOIN branches ON all_issues.branchcode = branches.branchcode
WHERE borrowers.cardnumber = 'MEC16S003'

Rows per page:

Date Title Author Call no Barcode
Nunmber

of
Renewals

Checked
out on

Checked out
from Date due Return

date

2016-09-22
07:16:24

Thermodynamics : an
engineering approach

Cengel, Yunus
A.

621.4021/CEN MPCE3014 2016-09-16
10:24:47

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-09-23
23:59:00

2016-09-22
07:16:24

2016-09-28
09:53:14

Thermodynamics : an
engineering approach

Cengel, Yunus
A.

621.4021/CEN MPCE3014 2016-09-22
07:17:03

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-09-29
23:59:00

2016-09-28
09:53:14

2016-10-05
09:45:29

Thermodynamics : an
engineering approach

Cengel, Yunus
A.

621.4021/CEN MPCE3014 2016-09-28
09:53:18

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-10-05
23:59:00

2016-10-05
09:45:29

2017-08-11
11:41:01

Internal Combustion
Engine

Mathur M.L 621.43/MAT/SHA MPCE5833 2017-08-04
12:28:37

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-08-11
23:59:00

2017-08-11
11:41:01

2017-08-17
13:48:01

Internal Combustion
Engine

Mathur M.L 621.43/MAT/SHA MPCE5836 2017-08-11
11:32:28

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-08-18
23:59:00

2017-08-17
13:48:01

2017-08-24
09:49:48

Internal Combustion
Engine

Mathur M.L 621.43/MAT/SHA MPCE5832 2017-08-17
14:31:31

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-08-24
23:59:00

2017-08-24
09:49:48

2017-08-24
09:49:48

A Course in
Mechanical
Measurements and
Instrumentation &
Control

Sawhney, A.K mpce9192 2017-08-16
16:59:26

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-08-23
23:59:00

2017-08-24
09:49:48

2017-09-13
17:23:18

Heat and Mass
Transfer

Cengel, Yunus
A

563.2/CEN/GHA Mpce5272 2017-09-13
14:11:14

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-09-20
23:59:00

2017-09-13
17:23:18

2017-09-20
14:30:07

Heat and Mass
Transfer- SI UNITS

Rajput R.K MPCE5768 2017-09-13
17:14:35

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-09-20
23:59:00

2017-09-20
14:30:07
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2017-09-21
11:33:42

Internal Combustion
Engines

Ganesan, V 621.43/GAN MPCE6033 2017-09-14
16:35:58

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-09-21
23:59:00

2017-09-21
11:33:42

2017-09-27
16:24:47

Heat and Mass
Transfer- SI UNITS

Rajput R.K MPCE5771 2017-09-21
16:03:31

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-09-28
23:59:00

2017-09-27
16:24:47

2017-10-09
11:24:08

Theory of Machines Khurmi, R. S. 621.8/KHU/GUP MPCE1131 2017-10-04
11:16:09

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-10-11
23:59:00

2017-10-09
11:24:08

2017-10-09
11:31:08

Power Plant
Engineering

Nag, P. K. 621.312/NAG MPCE7988 2017-10-09
11:30:58

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-10-16
23:59:00

2017-10-09
11:31:08

2017-10-12
14:28:18

Internal Combustion
Engines

Ganesan, V 621.43/GAN MPCE6033 2017-10-09
11:23:51

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-10-16
23:59:00

2017-10-12
14:28:18

2017-12-04
11:32:44

Internal Combustion
Engines

Ganesan, V 621.43/GAN MPCE6031 2017-11-02
15:53:06

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-11-09
23:59:00

2017-12-04
11:32:44

2017-12-04
11:33:07

Electronic devices and
circuit theory

Boylestad,
Robert L.

621.38/BOY/NAS MPCE1806 2017-12-04
11:32:51

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-12-25
23:59:00

2017-12-04
11:33:07

2017-12-04
11:33:30

Electronic devices and
circuit theory

Boylestad,
Robert L.

621.38/BOY/NAS MPCE3421 2017-12-04
11:33:14

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-12-25
23:59:00

2017-12-04
11:33:30

2017-12-04
11:33:52

Estimating and
Costing in Civil
Engineering

Dutta, B.N. 624.068/DUT MPCE8479 2017-12-04
11:33:39

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-12-25
23:59:00

2017-12-04
11:33:52

2017-12-04
11:34:11

Electronic Devices
and Circuits

Salivahanan,
S.

621.3815/SAL MPCE3409 2017-12-04
11:34:03

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-12-25
23:59:00

2017-12-04
11:34:11

2017-12-12
07:48:40

Heat and Mass
Transfer- SI UNITS

Rajput R.K MPCE5769 2017-11-02
15:52:59

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-11-09
23:59:00

2017-12-12
07:48:40

2018-01-24
16:44:12

Design Data (Data
Book of Engineers)

PSG Collage
of Technology

621.815/PSG MPCE6734 2018-01-24
16:20:29

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-01-31
23:59:00

2018-01-24
16:44:12

2018-02-16
14:42:32

Introduction to Finite
Elements in
Engineering

Chandrupatla,
Tirupathi R.

620.001/CHA/BEL MPCE6486 2018-01-31
17:11:16

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-02-07
23:59:00

2018-02-16
14:42:32

2018-02-22
11:09:17

Thermal Engineering Rajput, R. K. 621.4025/RAJ MPCE6931 2018-02-16
17:32:44

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-02-23
23:59:00

2018-02-22
11:09:17

2018-02-22
11:09:17

Introduction to Finite
Elements in
Engineering

Chandrupatla,
Tirupathi R.

620.001/CHA/BEL MPCE6492 2018-02-15
15:07:24

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-02-22
23:59:00

2018-02-22
11:09:17
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2018-03-07
14:39:34

A Textbook of
Metrology

Mahajan, M. MPCE5486 2018-03-07
14:39:16

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-03-14
23:59:00

2018-03-07
14:39:34

2018-03-12
17:07:22

Mechanical Vibrations Singh, V.P. 620.11/SIN MPCE9230 2018-03-07
16:37:55

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-03-14
23:59:00

2018-03-12
17:07:22

2018-03-15
15:21:20

A Textbook of
Metrology

Mahajan, M. MPCE5486 2018-03-07
14:39:51

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-03-14
23:59:00

2018-03-15
15:21:20

2018-03-17
14:13:22

Mechanical Vibrations Singh, V.P. 620.11/SIN MPCE9221 2018-03-13
12:28:13

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-03-20
23:59:00

2018-03-17
14:13:22

2018-03-21
14:52:02

A Textbook of
Metrology

Mahajan, M. MPCE5488 2018-03-20
11:39:08

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-03-27
23:59:00

2018-03-21
14:52:02

2018-05-19
11:53:07

Design Data
Handbook (For
Mechanical
Engineering)

Mahadevan, K. 621.815/MAH MPCE6665 2018-05-05
12:52:31

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-05-15
23:59:00

2018-05-19
11:53:07

2018-05-25
16:58:14

Thermal Engineering Rajput, R. K. 621.402/RAJ MPCE7739 2018-04-21
09:53:38

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-04-28
23:59:00

2018-05-25
16:58:14

2018-05-25
16:58:28

Thermal Engineering Rajput, R. K. 621.402/RAJ MPCE7734 2018-05-25
16:58:21

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-06-06
23:59:00

2018-05-25
16:58:28

2018-06-06
16:26:51

Introduction to Finite
Elements in
Engineering

Chandrupatla,
Tirupathi R.

620.001/CHA/BEL MPCE6491 2018-04-24
16:12:23

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-05-01
23:59:00

2018-06-06
16:26:51

2018-06-06
16:27:54

Hydraulics and Fluid
Mechanics Including
Hydraulics Machines

Modi, P. N. 627/MOD/SET MPCE7425 2018-06-06
16:27:41

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-06-18
23:59:00

2018-06-06
16:27:54

2018-08-24
09:28:34

Thermal Engineering Rajput, R. K. 621.4025/RAJ MPCE6578 2018-08-16
16:29:59

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-08-23
23:59:00

2018-08-24
09:28:34

2018-09-10
10:42:51

Design Data (Data
Book of Engineers)

PSG Collage
of Technology

621.815/PSG MPCE6734 2018-09-07
15:03:21

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-09-14
23:59:00

2018-09-10
10:42:51

2018-09-11
10:14:15

Thermal Engineering Rajput, R. K. 621.402/RAJ MPCE7740 2018-09-07
15:04:27

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-09-14
23:59:00

2018-09-11
10:14:15

2018-11-23
13:30:34

Design Data
Handbook (For
Mechanical
Engineering)

Mahadevan, K. 621.815/MAH MPCE6643 2018-11-16
11:00:49

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-11-23
23:59:00

2018-11-23
13:30:34

2018-12-10
16:14:58

Supply Chain
Management:
Strategy, Planning
and Operation

Chopra, Sunil 658.7/CHO/MEI MPCE7083 2018-12-04
13:27:49

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-12-11
23:59:00

2018-12-10
16:14:58
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